
The SPEED Early Learning center announces it’s dates and times for the 2014-2015 Special Olympics Young Athletes trainings. 

All students enrolled in ELC receive training during physical education classes and additional trainings are offered to allow stu-

dents and their families to participate together. 

For more information, contact Coach Liz Gebbia (708) 481-6101, ext. 4117   or email egebbia@speed802.org. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Culminating Event Thursday,  April 30, 2014  Time and Place to be announced. 

*Weather permitting.    **Date changed to accommodate Parent-Teacher Conferences. 

Thursday Trainings are 5:30—7 p.m. 

Thursday, October 2, 2014 

**Tuesday, November 4, 2014 

*Thursday, December 4, 2014 

*Thursday, February 5, 2015 

Thursday, March 5, 2015 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 

 

Saturday trainings are 10 –11:30 a.m.  

Saturday, September 20 , 2014 

Saturday, October 18, 2014 

Saturday, November 15, 2014 

*Saturday, December 13, 2014 

*Saturday, January  17, 2015 

*Saturday, February 21, 2015 

Saturday, March 21, 2015 

Saturday, April 18, 2015 


